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Playing Statistics

(\[¢]

Name

VARTIA Viivi
LINDSTEDT Rosa
KILPONEN Anna
SUOKKO Jenna
HAATAJA Emma

KOIVULA Johanna
SAARINEN Mari
KOTKASLAHTI Venla
KARNA Sari

TURPEINEN Hanna-Riikka

MATTILA Tawni
TUOMINEN Saara
PELTTARI Heidi
HALMETOJA Merja
AAVASALO Reetta

SELKEE Linda
MYLLYMAKI Heli
RANTANEN Anni

Goalkeeping Statistics
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Name

1 VARTIA Viivi
29 SELKEE Linda

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 27 FEB 2011
Including Game 5

ILV - llves Tampere

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 3 0 O
D 3 0 0
D 3 0 2
F 3 1 0
D 3 0 1
F 3 1 0
D 3 0 1
F 3 1 2
F 3 3 0
D 3 0 0
F 3 3 2
F 3 2 4
D 3 0 1
D 3 0 O
F 3 0 0
GK 3 0 0
F 3 0 0
F 3 0 0
GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%

3 3 0 00:00 0.00
3 3 3 183:51 100.00

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 8 -1 0 0 0 4
2 2 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 -1 0 0 0 2
1 4 -1 0 0 0 5
1 2 0 0 0 0 8
1 8 0 0 0 0 2
3 2 0 0 0 0 4
3 0 +1 1 2 0 11
0 2 -2 0 0 0 1
5 4 +2 1 2 1 13
6 0 +2 1 1 0 22
1 2 +2 0 0 0 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 0 0 0
0 2 -4 0 0 0 3

0.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00

12.50
0.00
25.00
27.27
0.00

23.08
9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

0 0 0 0.00 0
7 73 80 9125 228

000
130

LEGEND

A Assists

G Goals

GKD  Goalkeeper dressed

GPT  Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played
No Jersey number

PPG  Power play goals

SHG  Shorthanded goals

SVS  Saves

TSh Total shifts played

ATIS
GA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO
SVS%
w

Average time per shift DSQ
Goals against GAA
Number of games played GPI
Game winning goals L
MIP as percentage M/IG
Penalties in minutes Pos
Points SG%
Shutouts SOG
SVS as percentage of total SOG ™
Number of games won +/-

Disqualified

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Games played indeed

Number of games lost

Minutes per game

Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots
Shots on goal

Total minutes played

Net result of positive and negative participation

IHW2680ILV_83 3.0
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