



European Women Champions Cup



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 27 FEB 2011 Including Game 5

ILV - Ilves Tampere

Playing Statistics

1 layi	ng ctatistics												
No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG I	PPG S	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	VARTIA Viivi	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
5	LINDSTEDT Rosa	D	3	0	0	0	8	-1	0	0	0	4	0.00
6	KILPONEN Anna	D	3	0	2	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
8	SUOKKO Jenna	F	3	1	0	1	2	-1	0	0	0	2	50.00
12	HAATAJA Emma	D	3	0	1	1	4	-1	0	0	0	5	0.00
15	KOIVULA Johanna	F	3	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	8	12.50
17	SAARINEN Mari	D	3	0	1	1	8	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
19	KOTKASLAHTI Venla	F	3	1	2	3	2	0	0	0	0	4	25.00
20	KARNA Sari	F	3	3	0	3	0	+1	1	2	0	11	27.27
21	TURPEINEN Hanna-Riikka	D	3	0	0	0	2	-2	0	0	0	1	0.00
22	MATTILA Tawni	F	3	3	2	5	4	+2	1	2	1	13	23.08
23	TUOMINEN Saara	F	3	2	4	6	0	+2	1	1	0	22	9.09
26	PELTTARI Heidi	D	3	0	1	1	2	+2	0	0	0	8	0.00
27	HALMETOJA Merja	D	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
28	AAVASALO Reetta	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0.00
29	SELKEE Linda	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
31	MYLLYMAKI Heli	F	3	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
33	RANTANEN Anni	F	3	0	0	0	2	-4	0	0	0	3	0.00
Goal	keeping Statistics												

No	Name	GPT	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	ı
1	VARTIA Viivi	3	3	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0 0 0	
29	SELKEE Linda	3	3	3	183:51	100.00	7	73	80	91.25	2.28	1 3 0	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	DSQ	Disqualified
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed
GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost
MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	so	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	TM	Total minutes played
TSh	Total shifts played	w	Number of games won	+/-	Net result of positive and negative participation